RESULTATS, 16 DECEMBRE 2017

Rang N° paire
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Joueurs

Jean-Jacques Dousse Anne Kaelin Crittin

Yvonne Papaux Karrer Janine Zurkinden

Valérie Stockli Frangois Stockli
Farideh Hank

Sonia Martin

Pierre Jagnoux
Anne Lévy
Nicole Jung Heinz Fuhrer

Jean-Claude Lévy Peter Schurter

Jean-Bernard Enderli Marita Enderli

Heidi Fuhrer

Anne-Marie De Mont

Denise Thalmann
Isabelle Meyer
Simone Gerster Irene Buol
Marie-Jeanne Rossier Simone Schorderet
Dorothée Wellensiek

Kathrin Ducotterd

Maryse Mudry
Birgit Hofer

Philippe Lévy
Sylvie Eugster

Anne Monney-Terrapon

André Binggeli

Marie-Francoise Waeber

Anne-Lise Romanens

Nicolas Martin
Marcienne Progin
Edy Crittin
Jacqueline Binggeli
Danielle Cosandey

Michelle Deliege

MP
293.0
287.0
284.0
268.0
265.0
258.0
257.0
249.0
248.0
240.0
235.0
228.0
218.0
215.0
213.0
199.0
199.0
185.0
174.0
165.0

%
62.61
61.32
60.68
57.27
56.62
55.13
54.91
53.21
52.99
51.28
50.21
48.72
46.58
45.94
45.51
42.52
42.52
39.53
37.18
35.26
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/16/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/16/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/16/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/16/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/16/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/16/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/16/pair/20
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/16/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/16/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/16/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/16/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/16/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/16/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/16/pair/19
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/16/pair/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/16/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/16/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/16/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/16/pair/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/16/pair/7
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